
N
O

R
TH

 BO
W

ESVILLE R
D

.

N59°    02'    30" E   80.02

N 59°    02'    40" E     83.79

N
 3

0°
   

 5
8'

   
 2

0"
 W

   
  4

6.
21

N
 3

0°
   

 5
8'

   
 2

0"
 W

   
  4

.7
2

N
 3

3°
   

 3
7'

   
 2

5"
 W

   
  8

1.
16

N
 3

0°
   

 5
8'

   
 2

0"
 W

 R
=2

2.
80

C
=3

0.
15

A=
32

.9
4

SOUTH BUILDING
(Phase 1)

14 STOREYS

17,212 SQ.M. (185,269 SQ.FT.) TOTAL GROSS
13,046 SQ.M. (140,436 SQ.FT.) NET

Approx. 187 Units

NORTH BUILDING (Phase 2)
14 STOREYS

15,979  SQ.M. (172,000 SQ.FT.) TOTAL GROSS
12,370 SQ.M.(133,150 SQ.FT.) NET

Approx. 178 Units
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Parking Phase 1 (South) Phase 2
(North) Total

GRADE 4 V - 4 V

P1  85 (17 V + 66 R) 82 (16 V + 64
R)

167 (33 V +
134 R)

P2 89 87 176 R

TOTAL 178 (21 V + 157 R) 169 (16 V +
153 R)

343 (37 V +
306 R)

   *0.84 Residential Parking spots per unit

*0.1 Visitor Parking Spot per Unit
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PB

SPANDREL PANEL 2

ALUMINUM PANEL 2

GLASS RAILING

SPANDREL PANEL 1

BRICK VENEER 1

LEGEND:

SP-2

AP-2

GR

SP-1

BV-1

NEW BUILD:

BRICK VEENER 2BV-2

ALUMINUM PANEL 1AP-1

PROJECT TEAM
ARCHITECT
HOBIN ARCHITECTURE
PATRICK BISSON
T 613-238-7200

PLANING
FOTENN CONSULTANTS INC.
GHADA ZAKI
T 613-730-5709

CIVIL
RCI ENGINEERING
ANGELA JONKMAN
T 613-254-9643 X209

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT
XXX

TRANSPORTATION
CGH TRANSPORTATION
JOHN KINGSLEY
T 613-410-8243

ENVIRONMENTAL
GRADIENT WIND ENGINEERING
JUSTIN FERRARO
T 613-836-0634

SURVEYOR
XXX

BIRD FRIENDLY GLASS - AS PER CITY BIRD SAFE GUIDELINES GUIDELINE 2 - Treatments to be applied to a 
minimum of 90% of the glass within the first 16 metres of height.
1. GLASS SPECIFIED TO BE LOW REFLECTIVITY ON LEV. 1-4
2. GLASS FRIT FOR ALL BALCONY RAILINGS ON LEV. 4
3. GLASS FRIT FOR ALL BALCONY RAILINGS ON ROOF TERRACE LEVELS

MASONRY VENEER 1 MV-1

VISION GLASSVG

A3-06

4.
50

 m
3.

50
 m

SUN SHADOW ANALYSIS 

N/A



3750 NORTH BOWESVILLE ROAD
22.04.12VIEW FROM NORTH - WEST CORNER, SITE ACCESS



3750 NORTH BOWESVILLE ROAD
22.04.12BUILDING ENTRANCES & DROP-OFF LOOP



3750 NORTH BOWESVILLE ROAD
22.04.12VIEW FROM SOUTH - WEST CORNER



3750 NORTH BOWESVILLE ROAD
22.04.12VIEW FROM NORTH - EAST CORNER



3750 NORTH BOWESVILLE ROAD
22.04.12VIEW FROM SOUTH - EAST CORNER



3750 NORTH BOWESVILLE ROAD
22.04.13

FSI:

Plate Size = 8,200 sq.ft. (9 storeys)
Total GFA = 73,800 sq.ft.

Total Site Area = 73,405 sq.ft.

FSI= Total GFA/Total Site Area
= 73,800/73,405 
= 1 FSI 

8,200 SQ.FT.

FSI DIAGRAM

8,200 SQ.FT.
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